Braziers
Combining durability and efficiency
With a large surface area and open design, these
braziers are great for searing and simmering, making
them a must-have in any commercial kitchen.
Special Features
Durable Stainless Steel Construction
Constructed of durable, scratch-resistant stainless steel, these

Specifications
Item # Capacity
Top
Diameter Height
Stainless
Steel
Gauge
Aluminum
Clad
Bottom
Handle
Type
Replacement
Cover#
473SSBRZR8 8 qt. 11 ¼" 5 ⁵⁄₁₆" 22 4 mm Riveted -
473SSBRZR10 10 qt. 13 ⅛" 4 ⁹⁄₁₆" 20 4 mm Riveted -
473SSBRZR12 12 qt. 15 ¹⁄₁₆" 4 ⅝" 20 4 mm Riveted -
473SSBRZR15 15 qt. 15" 5 ¾" 20 4 mm Riveted 473SSCOVR8
473SSBRZR20 20 qt. 16 ¾" 6" 20 4 mm Riveted 473SSCOVR9
473SSBRZR25 25 qt. 18 ½" 6 ⅛" 18 4 mm Riveted 473SSCOVR10
473SSBRZR30 30 qt. 19 ¾" 6" 18 4 mm Riveted 473SSCOVR11